Collin CARES Small Business Grant
Status of Applications
as of 9/23/2020 11:20am

# of $ Funding

Current Status of Applications
e Submissions Requested

Full Application Approved -
Full Application Denied - -

Full Application Submitted - in review 512 $ 10,144,340 NOTE: These amounts reflect applicants' initial
Prescreen Approved 683 S 12,603,237 requested funding. They have not been reduced by any
Prescreen Denied 124 S 2,292,363 previous grant dollars received.
Prescreen Submitted -in review 504 S 9,457,681
Unsubmitted 765 S 5,124,974
2,588 $ 39,622,595
Less: Denied & Unsubmitted S 32,205,258
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Collin CARES Small Business Grant
Full Applications Submitted - by City
as of 9/23/2020 11:20am

Allen

Anna
Celina
Fairview
Farmersville
Frisco
Lavon
Lucas
McKinney
Melissa
Murphy
Plano
Princeton
Prosper
Richardson
Sachse
Wylie
Grand Total

# of Applications

$ Requested

153

16
15

22
512
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1,518,000
85,000
120,687
30,000
120,000
2,005,444
35,000
25,000
1,840,042
52,000
49,095
3,089,432
40,000
320,000
354,640
25,000
435,000
10,144,340
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